
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE OPPONENT RESULT   
Fri, Sep 1 vs Louisville *  ______
Sat, Sep 9 vs South Carolina St.  ______
Sat, Sep 16 @ Ole Miss  ______
Sat, Sep 23 @ Wake Forest  ______
Sat, Sep 30 vs Bowling Green  ______
Sat, Oct 7 @ Miami  ______
Sat, Oct 21 vs Boston College  ______
Sat, Oct 28 vs North Carolina  ______
Sat, Nov 4 @ Virginia  ______
Sat, Nov 11 @ Clemson  ______
Sat, Nov 18 vs Syracuse  ______
Sat, Nov 25 vs Georgia  ______

GEORGIA TECH
YELLOW JACKETS

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

* Game Played at Neutral Location


